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INNEFEMMAN | SAMVERKAN

Standardmedaljer OMG 4 2013-02-09
INNE FEMMAN 2012-2013
Klass Namn
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D1

D2
D2
D2

Henrik Lundgren
Peter Sundberg
Markus Marell
Robert Gronli
Ville Nevalainen
Mika Nevalainen
UIf Tjernstrom
Jonas Berglund

Dan Staf

Olof Eriksson
Per Tejbo
Patrik Lundqvist
Peter Moberg
Jonny Palsson
Joakim Wiklund

Bert-Olof Norman
Andreas Bergman
Torbjorn Jonsson

Johan Dahlgren
Anders Lind
Nicklas Wedin

Fredrik Pehrson
Henry Nurkkala
Per Nyman
Orjan Jansson
Thor Kangas
Jorgen Olsson

Asa Juhlén
Yvonne Odsberg

Kristina Aversjo
Marie Moberg
Linda Andersson

SSSK

Ange PK

SPK

Ange PK
Harnésands PK
Harndsands PK
SSSK

SSSK

SPK

SPK
Harnosands PK
SPK

Ange PK

Ange PK

SPK
Bispgarden PK
Ange PK
SSSK

SPK

SSSK

SPK

Ljusdals PK
Ange PK

SSSK
Harnésands PK
Ljusdals PK
SSSK

Ljusdals PK
SPK

SPK

Ange PK
Ange PK

Sida 1

Poang
313
313
312
298
287
285
283
243
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322
318
316
315
305
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296
292
287
285
268
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323
320
318
300

297
264

299
298
284
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VetY
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Vet A
Vet A
Vet A

Mikael Moberg
Anders Palsson

Peder Ostman
Mikael Irmalm

B-O Tjernstrom

Dan Lindblom

Gunnar Andersson
Lennart Holmberg

Kontrollerat
Lennart Lahtl
Kretssekr

Vandringspris

Hogsta resultat 2011

Hogsta resultat 2012
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Ange PK
Ange PK

SSSK
SPK
SSSK

SSSK
Harnosands PK
SPK

Henry Nurkkala
Gamlavagen 14
841 44 Alby
Ange PK

Henrik Bylund
SSK

Sida 2

253
196

329
314
271
314

312
276

983p

991p
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